


SHAPING PADEL 
CHAMPIONS OF 

THE FUTURE

01

ISD Padel Academy at Dubai Sports City offers Padel coaching to kids aged 5 to 16. 
Our class timings, from 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM, fit perfectly into any family’s 

 after-school schedule. 

We are home to five of the best Padel coaches in the region, and our training 
programs are suitable for players across all skill levels. 

Watch your child develop strong defensive, attacking, and transitioning skills on 
the court in a fun and challenging environment. It’s a great way for your child to 

stay fit while learning a relatively new sport.

Accessibility
Easily accessible from all major 
residential hubs of Dubai

Courts
Indoor & Outdoor courts that 
ensure year-round play

Customer Service
Exceptional, personalized
Customer Service

Free Parking
3000+ Free Parking Spots

Café
Enjoy a comfortable wait
in our in-house café.

Amenities
Exceptional Amenities for
Premier Comfort

CONTACT US
+971 52 997 0083

padel@isddubai.com isdpadel



02

1470

14

28

42

2795

3970

1915

1915

3640 

3640 

5170 

5170 

1470

14

28

42

2795

3970

1915

1915

3640

3640

5170

5170

2270

24

48

72

4216

6130

2950

2950

5612

5612

7965

7965

1050

10

20

30

1890

2840

1365

1365

2595

2595

3685

3685

2270

24

48

72

4216

6130

2950

2950

5612

5612

7970

7970

3390

38

76

114

6360

10240

4420

4420

8395

8395

11925

11925

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERMS 1&2 TERMS 2&3 FULL SEASON14 WEEKS 
SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH

10 WEEKS 
JAN 5TH - MAR 13TH

14 WEEKS 
MAR 30TH - JUL 3RD

COMBINED COMBINED

8
DA

YS
DA

YS
DA

YS
8

8
12

12
12

16
16

16
U

U
U

U
U

U
U

U
U

SCHEDULE

TRAINING PRICING

1X
 D

AY
 A

 W
EE

K
2X

 D
AY

 A
 W

EE
K

3X
 D

AY
 A

 W
EE

K

MONDAY

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

3PM TO 4PM

2PM TO 3PM
4PM TO 5PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

4PM TO 5PM

5PM TO 6PM

3PM TO 4PM

4PM TO 5PM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

16
U

12
U

8
U


