



SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	4PM TO 5PM	3PM TO 4PM
U 12	4PM TO 5PM 5PM TO 6PM	3PM TO 4PM 4PM TO 5PM			
1 9	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	5PM TO 6PM	2PM TO 3PM 4PM TO 5PM

TRAINING PRICING

	TERM 1 14 WEEKS SEPT 1ST - DEC 5TH	TERM 2 10 WEEKS JAN 5TH - MAR 13TH	TERM 3 14 WEEKS MAR 30TH - JUL 3RD	TERMS 1&2 COMBINED	TERMS 2&3 COMBINED	FULL SEASON
DAYS	14	10	14	24	24	38
8	1470	1050	1470	2270	2270	3390
WEEK U 12	1915	1365	1915	2950	2950	4420
1X DAY A WEEK U 16 U 12	1915	1365	1915	2950	2950	4420
DAYS	28	20	28	48	48	76
8	2795	1890	2795	4216	4216	6360
WEEK U 12	3640	2595	3640	5612	5612	8395
2X DAY A WEEK U 16 U 12	3640	2595	3640	5612	5612	8395
DAYS	42	30	42	72	72	114
80	3970	2840	3970	6130	6130	10240
A WEEK	5170	3685	5170	7970	7965	11925
3X DAY A	5170	3685	5170	7970	7965	11925